
Timetable of assessments: 

Date Start End Room Year Assessment 
Mon, 12 Jan 2026 09:00 10:30 ARN 10 History 
Mon, 12 Jan 2026 12:15 13:00 ARN 8 English - Reading 
Mon, 12 Jan 2026 14:00 15:00 ARN 9 History 
 
Tue, 13 Jan 2026 09:00 10:45 ARN 10 English Language 
Tue, 13 Jan 2026 12:15 13:00 ARN 9 English Reading - The Crucible 
Tue, 13 Jan 2026 14:00 15:00 ARN 7 Science 
Tue, 13 Jan 2026 14:00 14:45 VAR 10 French - Writing 
 
Wed, 14 Jan 2026 09:00 10:30 ARN 10 Geography - Making geographical decisions 
Wed, 14 Jan 2026 12:15 13:15 ARN 9 Geography 
Wed, 14 Jan 2026 14:00 15:15 ARN 8 Science 
Wed, 14 Jan 2026 14:00 15:00 323 10 Computer Science 
Wed, 14 Jan 2026 14:00 15:00 VAR 10 PE 
 
Thu, 15 Jan 2026 09:00 10:15 ARN 10 Combined Science 
Thu, 15 Jan 2026 09:00 10:30 ARN 10 Triple Science 
Thu, 15 Jan 2026 12:15 12:45 ARN 8 English - Writing 
Thu, 15 Jan 2026 14:00 14:45 ARN 9 English - Writing - Non-Fiction 
 
Fri, 16 Jan 2026 09:00 10:45 VAR 10 RE 
Fri, 16 Jan 2026 14:00 15:00 VAR 10 Food Preparation and Nutrition 
 
Mon, 19 Jan 2026 09:00 09:45 ARN 7 Maths - Non calculator 
Mon, 19 Jan 2026 09:00 10:00 VAR 10 Design and Technology 
Mon, 19 Jan 2026 12:15 13:00 ARN 8 Maths - Calculator 
Mon, 19 Jan 2026 14:00 15:00 VAR 10 Business Studies - Theme 1 
 
Tue, 20 Jan 2026 09:00 10:00 ARN 10 Maths - Foundation 
Tue, 20 Jan 2026 09:00 10:30 ARN 10 Maths - Higher 
Tue, 20 Jan 2026 12:15 13:00 ARN 9 Maths - Calculator 
Tue, 20 Jan 2026 12:15 13:00 VAR 10 Spanish - Writing 
Tue, 20 Jan 2026 14:00 14:30 ARN 7 English - Writing 
 
Wed, 21 Jan 2026 09:00 10:00 ARN 10 Psychology 
Wed, 21 Jan 2026 11:00 11:45 ARN 7 English - Reading 
Wed, 21 Jan 2026 14:00 15:00 ARN 9 Science 
Wed, 21 Jan 2026 14:00 14:45 VAR 10 Computer Science 
 
Thu, 22 Jan 2026 09:00 09:45 VAR 10 French - Listening and Reading 
Thu, 22 Jan 2026 11:00 11:45 VAR 10 Spanish - Listening and Reading 
 
Fri, 23 Jan 2026 09:00 14:00 VAR 10 Art 

*VAR: Various Rooms 


